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Pueblo County Sheriff's Office
Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature

Agency:   Pueblo County Sheriff's Office
Number Time and Date Nature Address Location Dsp
26S007254 12:27:16 03/17/26 Abandoned 911 PORTLAND AVE, Pueblo, CO BOOTH CAN
26S007272 14:59:59 03/17/26 Abandoned 911 PRESTON RD;

Pueblo, CO
MESA CAN

26S007277 16:26:05 03/17/26 Abandoned 911 WATERMELON DR, Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU CAN

26S007289 17:45:22 03/17/26 Abdominal Pain Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007245 11:30:00 03/17/26 Agency Assist BAYFIELD AVE, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007248 12:04:57 03/17/26 Agency Assist Russell St ; Walsenburg, , HUERF INA
26S007270 14:39:37 03/17/26 Agency Assist TIDY DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007279 16:34:03 03/17/26 Agency Assist I 25 ; Santa Fe exit

Pueblo, CO
PUE INA

26S007280 16:40:35 03/17/26 Agency Assist MCCULLEY AVE & ABRIENDO AVE,
Pueblo, CO

PUE INA

26S007222 07:59:14 03/17/26 Alarm 1001 E MALLON DR; Big Jims, Pueblo
West, CO

PWSOU INA

26S007235 10:13:12 03/17/26 Alarm 457 E STARDUST DR ; lode, Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007298 18:38:34 03/17/26 Alarm 1975 ASPEN CIR; KLI Landscaping, Pueblo,
CO

BLEND INA

26S007317 03:49:44 03/18/26 Alarm 1900 ST CHARLES RD; cullen crushing,
Pueblo, CO

STEM INA

26S007221 07:56:00 03/17/26 Allergies Pueblo, CO MESA CAN
26S007259 13:37:55 03/17/26 Breathing Probl Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007276 16:18:43 03/17/26 Breathing Probl Avondale, CO AVON CAN
26S007220 07:52:24 03/17/26 Civil Problem 32 1/2 LN, Pueblo, CO BAXTR INA
26S007267 14:36:28 03/17/26 Civil Problem 33RD LN, Pueblo, CO VINE INA
26S007283 17:00:54 03/17/26 Civil Problem COSTILLA CT, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007227 09:00:53 03/17/26 Communty Outrea213 E US HWY 50; AVONDALE

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, Avondale, CO
AVON INA

26S007226 08:52:42 03/17/26 Contact A Party HAHNS PEAK AVE, Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007236 10:19:40 03/17/26 Contact A Party CALAVERAS DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007249 12:07:20 03/17/26 Contact A Party CAMROSE DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007251 12:16:09 03/17/26 Contact A Party SEQUOYA DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR INA
26S007260 13:36:06 03/17/26 Contact A Party 30TH LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007285 17:08:25 03/17/26 Contact A Party 909 COURT ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007291 17:50:58 03/17/26 Contact A Party PALOMAR PL, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007310 22:53:53 03/17/26 Contact A Party STATE HWY 78, Pueblo, CO 78W INA
26S007312 00:11:43 03/18/26 Dui ASPEN CIR & AUTUMN ST, Pueblo, CO BLEND ACT
26S007314 01:10:37 03/18/26 Dui ACORN DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU ACT
26S007305 20:18:38 03/17/26 Fall Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007223 08:19:52 03/17/26 Family Disturb GALILEO DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC

       OFFICIAL COPY 
From Records Department 
Pueblo County Sheriff's Office 
Date: 
Released By:    O. Travierso 



Law Incident Summary Report, by Nature Page 2 of 4

rplwisr.x4 08:16:41 03/18/26

Number Time and Date Nature Address Location Dsp
26S007282 16:59:28 03/17/26 Family Disturb SPAULDING AVE, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU ACT
26S007316 03:33:17 03/18/26 Family Disturb EVERETT RD & 25TH LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007271 14:44:26 03/17/26 Fire Alarm CHANTALA AVE, Pueblo, CO LAKES CAN
26S007313 00:33:57 03/18/26 Fire Alarm 8083 STATE HWY 165; RYE HIGH, Rye,

CO
RYE INA

26S007225 08:50:08 03/17/26 Green Tagged JAROSO DR & PURCELL BLVD,
Pueblo West, CO

PWNOR ACT

26S007318 05:50:15 03/18/26 Harassmnt-Phone PALOMAR PL, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007273 15:02:03 03/17/26 Identity Theft 25 1/4 LN, Pueblo, CO MESA INA
26S007301 19:42:48 03/17/26 Illegal Burning TAMPICO ST & PECOS ST; area, Pueblo,

CO
SALT INA

26S007306 20:35:59 03/17/26 Illegal Burning N VERMILLION CT & N VERMILLION
CT, Pueblo West, CO

PWNOR INA

26N000003 17:35:33 03/17/26 Information POPE VALLEY RANCH RD, Pueblo,
CO

RCRAN ACT

26S007218 06:58:32 03/17/26 Information ELIZABETH ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007224 08:28:52 03/17/26 Information 23701 PRESTON RD; SOUTH MESA

ELEMENTARY, Pueblo, CO
MESA INA

26S007230 09:52:07 03/17/26 Information HARMONY DR; Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INC

26S007269 14:37:12 03/17/26 Information BROKEN BOW DR, Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007278 16:28:17 03/17/26 Information LATIMER DR; Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007281 16:46:12 03/17/26 Information 1050 35TH LN; COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL,

Pueblo, CO
VINE INA

26S007294 18:05:26 03/17/26 Information 2200 BONFORTE BLVD, Pueblo, CO UNIV INA
26S007297 18:29:40 03/17/26 Juvenile Prob Avondale, CO VINE PTL
26S007240 10:54:28 03/17/26 Lost/Found Prop ABBRACCI, Pueblo, CO MESA OPN
26S007253 12:23:20 03/17/26 Lost/Found Prop JOE MARTINEZ BLVD, Pueblo West,

CO
PWSOU INA

26S007257 13:09:45 03/17/26 Lost/Found Prop BLACK HORSE DR, Pueblo, CO HATCH INC
26S007262 13:47:53 03/17/26 Medical Assist Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007303 20:00:47 03/17/26 Medical Assist Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007234 10:10:27 03/17/26 Mental Subject Beulah, CO BEULA INA
26S007263 13:59:52 03/17/26 Mental Subject Beulah, CO BEULA INA
26S007250 12:12:14 03/17/26 Miscellaneous HWY 50 Fowler, CO FOW CAN
26S007300 19:21:39 03/17/26 Miscellaneous MCCULLOCH BLVD & AVENIDA

DEL ORO Pueblo West, CO
PWSOU CAN

26S007292 18:04:08 03/17/26 Ohv Complaint PENDLETON DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007299 18:59:14 03/17/26 Ohv Complaint WOODLEAF DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007274 15:34:25 03/17/26 Overdose/Poison Pueblo, CO BAXTR INA
26S007256 12:39:42 03/17/26 Parking Problem 2200 BONFORTE BLVD; residence hall

loop, Pueblo, CO
UNIV INA

26S007228 09:15:57 03/17/26 Private Tow 1334 43RD LN, Pueblo, CO VINE INA
26S007238 10:55:16 03/17/26 Private Tow 3707 E 8TH ST;Chapos, Pueblo, CO BELLE INA
26S007241 10:57:43 03/17/26 Private Tow 2055 40TH LN, Avondale, CO VINE INA
26S007265 14:15:36 03/17/26 Private Tow 6775 JERRY BASS LN, Pueblo, CO 78W INA
26S007284 17:06:24 03/17/26 Property Watch Pueblo West, CO PWSOU ACT
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26S007295 18:12:40 03/17/26 Service Call 6654 STATE HWY 165; FAST BREAK,

Colorado City, CO
CCITY CAN

26S007229 09:51:30 03/17/26 Sex Offendr Reg 920 N MAIN ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007307 20:37:54 03/17/26 Shoplifting MCCULLOCH BLVD;

Pueblo West, CO
PWNOR PTL

26S007219 07:54:12 03/17/26 Sick Person Pueblo West, CO PWSOU CAN
26S007244 11:27:44 03/17/26 Sick Person

Pueblo West, CO
PWNOR CAN

26S007308 21:45:20 03/17/26 Sick Person Pueblo, CO VERDE CAN
26S007232 09:59:23 03/17/26 Standby To Prev HAHNS PEAK AVE, Pueblo West,

CO
PWSOU INA

26S007268 14:37:21 03/17/26 Suspicious KYLE DR; Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007293 18:05:02 03/17/26 Suspicious STEWART DR & TOLSTOI DR, Pueblo
West, CO

PWSOU INA

26S007296 18:26:02 03/17/26 Suspicious 395 S ANGUS AVE; COPPER RIVER,
Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU INA

26S007302 19:49:23 03/17/26 Suspicious BEECH ST; Pueblo, CO BOOTH INA
26S007311 00:06:19 03/18/26 Suspicious STEWART DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INA
26S007286 17:17:54 03/17/26 Suspicious Pers US HWY 50; , Pueblo,

CO
VINE INA

26S007275 15:55:22 03/17/26 Threats TIDY DR, Pueblo West, CO PWNOR CAN
26S007243 11:10:22 03/17/26 Traffic Complnt S MCCULLOCH BLVD & E JOE

MARTINEZ BLVD, Pueblo West, CO
PWSOU INA

26S007287 17:29:37 03/17/26 Traffic Complnt 1366 W LOS CHARROS DR, Pueblo West,
CO

PWSOU INA

26S007288 17:42:46 03/17/26 Traffic Offense S SANTA FE AVE & LOCUST ST, Pueblo,
CO

PUE INA

26S007304 20:11:18 03/17/26 Traffic Offense 1425 S PORTLAND AVE; RIVERS RUN
AND PORTLAND, Pueblo, CO

PUE INA

26S007309 22:27:59 03/17/26 Traffic Offense NICHOLS RD & MONTEBELLO DR,
Pueblo West, CO

PWSOU INC

26S007315 01:45:20 03/18/26 Traffic Offense SANTA FE DR & E NORTHERN AVE,
Pueblo, CO

PUE INA

26S007252 12:17:09 03/17/26 Unconscious Avondale, CO VINE INA
26S007233 10:09:02 03/17/26 Vin Inspection 920 N MAIN ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007258 13:36:42 03/17/26 Vin Inspection 920 N MAIN ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007261 13:44:37 03/17/26 Vin Inspection 920 N MAIN ST, Pueblo, CO PUEB INA
26S007264 14:14:40 03/17/26 Wanted Person 2005 E 12TH ST, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007266 14:20:17 03/17/26 Wanted Person 1725 CONSTITUTION RD, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007246 11:41:55 03/17/26 Welfare Check MCCULLOCH BLVD;

Pueblo West, CO
PWNOR INC

26S007255 12:37:48 03/17/26 Welfare Check WALTON DR, Pueblo West, CO PWSOU INC
26S007231 09:54:28 03/17/26 Writ Of Restitu 2309 ALMA AVE APT 216I, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007242 11:08:50 03/17/26 Writ Of Restitu 2409 ALMA AVE APT 119D, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
26S007247 12:02:50 03/17/26 Writ Of Restitu 1936 VINEWOOD LN APT 10, Pueblo, CO PUE INA
Total Incidents for This Agency: 99
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